DU WN P T

. Jezdec

. MALY Jaromir

. VOJACEK Lukas
. PAVLU Dominik
. TRNKA Jan

. HOLIK Marek

. TRNENY Karel

Nar.

Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz

Soutézici

Jaromir Maly
Ennoble racing klub
Jaromir Maly
Obruby

Ondrej Bisaha

KL Racing

2014 Mistrovstvi CR v zdvodech do vrchu - Skupina A

Vozidlo

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIl
Renault Clio

Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicia Kit Car
Skoda Octavia WRC

Sk./TF.

A+2000
A+2000
A-2000
A-1400
A-2000
A+2000
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Bratrusov

Bratrusov

Prachatice

Prachatice

Divaky

Divaky

Total
80
80

57,5
31,5
12
12



